
WOMEN'S 9-12 215.0 RESULTS

Women's 9-12 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 155.0 10

2 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 150.0 8

3 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.0 125.0 6

4 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 115.0 4

Women's 9-12 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 260.0 10

2 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 235.0 8

3 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.0 230.0 6

4 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 220.0 4

Women's 9-12 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 155.0 10

2 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 135.0 8

3 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 105.0 6

4 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.0 100.0 4

Women's 9-12 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 570.0 10

2 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 485.0 8

3 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 475.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.0 455.0 4

Women's 9-12 215.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 2.836

12 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 2.366

14 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 2.262

16 Jacelyn Camren Chanute High School 214.0 2.126


